TYF YELKEN LIiGi 1.AYAK 420-470-29er-Rs Feva

Rank | SINIF | Y.NO | AD SOYAD

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

470

470

470

470

470

470

11

890

13

17

97

BESTE KAYNAKCI-
SEZAI BORA KUTUK

NEHIR GUZELTUNA-
METE SALTIK

LARA NALBANTOGLU-
EFE TULCALI

MEDINE HAVVA
TATLICAN-YAGIZ
ONDER

EGE ERDEMLI-MELISA
KUCUK

OZLEM IRMAK
TOMAK-EFE OZGENG

12-16 EKIM 2025 URLA-IZMIR

GEGICi SONUCLAR

470 SINIF

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

KATEGORI | CINSIYET

MIX

MIX-GENG

MIX

MIX-GENC

MIX-GENC

MIX-GENGC

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
KADIN

D.TARIHI

30.04.1994-
27.06.1997

25.08.2005-
07.02.2003

02.10.2001-
01.03.2001

06.08.2007-
14.11.2005

07.07.2007-
18.10.2006

25.10.2005-
10.02.2009

KULOP

FENERBAHCE SPOR K.
DOGUS YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHGE SPOR K.
DOGUS YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHCE SPORK.
DOGUS YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHCE SPOR K.
DOGUS YELKEN SUBESI

GALATASARAY SPOR
KULB.YELK.SU-
ISTANBUL F

GALATASARAY SPOR
KULB.YELK.SU-
ISTANBUL F
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TYF
YELKEN LIGI
== 2025-2026
R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5
10 (10 10 |(2.0) 20
(5.0)20 20 |10 [10
20 |((7.0 3.0 3.0 /3.0
DNF)
4.0)/3.0 |40 |40 |40
6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 | (7.0
NSC)
30 (70 |70 |50 |7.0
DNF) |DNC NSC

Total
7.0

11.0
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19.0

28.0
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Nett
5.0

11.0

15.0

21.0

22.0
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